ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/09/04

2025/04/29

2024/12/05

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/11/04

J5-25-RX
OPEL
Grandland X
1.5 CDTI S&S 96kW Business Automaat 5d

MILEAGE

33336 KM

31371 KM

28708 KM

TYPE

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

APK zndr beurt

NVT

Uitvoeren Ad-Blue

icm OH - NVT

- Bijvullen/-la
Lakstift

- Uitvoeren
Remvloeistof
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad
versleten

- Vervangen Uitlaat

- NVT
- Uitvoeren

den

- NVT

A

Seizoenswissel

NVT
Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel

NVT
Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile

Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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2024/12/04

2024/10/03

2024/05/01

2023/12/01

2023/11/24

2023/08/11

2023/07/12

2023/04/06

e/

28697 KM

27643 KM

24905 KM

22658 KM

22214 KM

19230 KM

17845 KM

15638 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Opel OH Groot -
NVT -
Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen Ad-Blue
icm OH - NVT

- Bijvullen/-laden

APK zndr beurt -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Opel Jaarbeurt - NVT
- Uitvoeren Ad-Blue
icm OH - NVT

- Bijvullen/-laden

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

APK zndr beurt -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Ad-Blue zndr OH
NVT -
Bijvullen/-laden

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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2022/11/04

2022/10/28

2022/06/02

2021/11/22

2021/10/29

2021/05/06

2021/03/31

2020/11/19

e/

9709 KM

9254 KM

5795 KM

3923 KM

2922 KM

1 KM

422 KM

69 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Opel Jaarbeurt - NVT
- Uitvoeren Batterij

- versleten

- Vervangen
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Opel Jaarbeurt - NVT
- Uitvoeren Ad-Blue
icm OH - NVT

- Bijvullen/-laden
Batterij -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Banden - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT -
Uitvoeren

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

Opel
Broekhuis
Zeewolde,

’

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Lease
Plan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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